
SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream Course 

Type

Hons Sub

1 Bifal Mondal B.A/12/P2/716 050003 General Male B.A Honours Education

2 Safi Ahmed Gem B.A/12/P2/410 050364 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

3 Saikat Roy B.A/12/P2/68 050366 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

4 Rakesh Mondal B.A/12/0012 1120012 General Male B.A Honours Geography

5 Mst. Chaitali 

Khatun

B.A/12/0015 1120015 General Female B.A Honours Geography

6 Md. Mahfujur 

Rahman

B.A/12/0018 1120018 General Male B.A Honours Geography

7 Wasim Islam B.A/12/0027 1120027 General Male B.A Honours Geography

8 Saidul Sk B.A/12/0029 1120029 General Male B.A Honours Geography

9 Esmetara Khatun B.A/12/0031 1120031 General Female B.A Honours Geography

10 Najimul Sk B.A/12/0032 1120032 General Male B.A Honours Geography

11 Soumen 

Pramanik

B.A/12/0036 1120036 General Male B.A Honours Geography

12 Debasish Das B.A/12/0039 1120039 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

13 Utpal Mandal B.A/12/0050 1120050 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

14 Satarupa Sarkar B.A/12/0053 1120053 Sc Female B.A Honours Geography

15 Ferdosi Begom B.A/12/0065 1120065 General Female B.A Honours English

16 Md Inzamam B.A/12/0066 1120066 General Male B.A Honours English

17 Md. Sahabuddin 

Shaikh

B.A/12/0067 1120067 General Male B.A Honours English

18 Dibyendu Dutta B.A/12/0074 1120074 General Male B.A Honours English

19 Asraf Mondal B.A/12/0079 1120079 General Male B.A Honours English

20 Prajna Jyoti Das B.A/12/0082 1120082 General Female B.A Honours English

21 Khairatunnesha B.A/12/0083 1120083 General Female B.A Honours English

22 Sampriti Biswas B.A/12/0085 1120085 General Female B.A Honours English

23 Paresh Mondal B.A/12/0104 1120104 Sc Male B.A Honours English

24 Mrinmoy Mondal B.A/12/0106 1120106 General Male B.A Honours English

25 Babli Halder B.A/12/0121 1120121 SC Female B.A Honours English

26 Ashis Das B.A/12/0130 1120130 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

27 Rajibul Islam B.A/12/0132 1120132 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

28 Meherunnesha B.A/12/0133 1120133 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

29 Oshila Khatun B.A/12/0138 1120138 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

30 Arindam Dey B.A/12/0156 1120156 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

31 Rohim Shaikh B.A/12/0163 1120163 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

32 Ejajul Mallik B.A/12/0177 1120177 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

33 Rakibul Hoque B.A/12/0179 1120179 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

34 Khairul Basar B.A/12/0184 1120184 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

35 Mehebub Alam B.A/12/0188 1120188 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

36 Prabir Das B.A/12/0190 1120190 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

37 Biswajit Mandal B.A/12/0200 1120200 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali
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38 Rajdip Mandal B.A/12/0218 1120218 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

39 Rakesh Roushan B.A/12/0226 1120226 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

40 Sonjoy Mandal B.A/12/0250 1120250 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

41 Samor Mandal B.A/12/0253 1120253 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

42 Nasibul Sk B.A/12/0264 1120264 General Male B.A Honours Education

43 Asadullah B.A/12/0286 1120286 General Male B.A Honours Education

44 Saif Ahmed B.A/12/0289 1120289 General Male B.A Honours Education

45 Pijush Kumar 

Das

B.A/12/0307 1120307 Sc Male B.A Honours Education

46 Sangita Roy B.A/12/0309 1120309 Sc Female B.A Honours Education

47 Durjoy Hazra B.A/12/0312 1120312 SC Male B.A Honours Education

48 Bilkis Ara Khatun B.A/12/0327 1120327 General Female B.A Honours History

49 Aurabinda Haldar B.A/12/0332 1120332 Sc Male B.A Honours History

50 Raj Kumar Sk B.A/12/0333 1120333 General Male B.A Honours History

51 Babar Ali B.A/12/0335 1120335 General Male B.A Honours History

52 Reksona Khatun B.A/12/0336 1120336 General Female B.A Honours History

53 Sumon Kumar 

Das

B.A/12/0339 1120339 General Male B.A Honours History

54 Mafikul Islam B.A/12/0354 1120354 General Male B.A Honours History

55 Mofijul Islam B.A/12/0359 1120359 General Male B.A Honours History

56 Hasibur 

Rahaman

B.A/12/0364 1120364 General Male B.A Honours History

57 Tuhin Sarkar B.A/12/0366 1120366 General Male B.A Honours History

58 Imran Ali B.A/12/0372 1120372 General Male B.A Honours History

59 Ismail Sk B.A/12/0374 1120374 General Male B.A Honours History

60 Ashis Mandal B.A/12/0383 1120383 SC Male B.A Honours History

61 Joy Hazra B.A/12/0387 1120387 Sc Male B.A Honours History

62 Ranjit Majhi B.A/12/0395 1120395 SC Male B.A Honours History

63 Rajesh B.A/12/0399 1120399 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

64 Md Aidul Saikh B.A/12/0408 1120408 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

65 Ibrahim Sk B.A/12/0412 1120412 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

66 Mamun Ali B.A/12/0414 1120414 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

67 Enamul Sk B.A/12/0420 1120420 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

68 Yasmin Khatun B.A/12/0426 1120426 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

69 Tohidul Islam B.A/12/0432 1120432 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

70 Asraful Hoque B.A/12/0434 1120434 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

71 Ferdousi Khatun B.A/12/0455 1120455 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

72 Md. Sahidul Islam B.A/12/0456 1120456 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

73 Khadija Khatun B.A/12/0469 1120469 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

74 Najma Sahede B.A/12/0481 1120481 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

75 Aman Sk B.A/12/0486 1120486 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

76 Md. Habibur 

Rahaman

B.A/12/0502 1120502 General Male B.A Honours Geography



77 Tanushri Kundu B.A/12/0569 1120569 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

78 Ananya Das B.A/12/0588 1120588 General Female B.A Honours English

79 Rahul Ghosh B.A/12/0667 1120667 General Male B.A Honours History

80 Kajol Khatun B.A/12/0676 1120676 General Female B.A Honours English

81 Sahara Banu B.A/12/0709 1120709 General Female B.A Honours History

82 Nabina Das B.A/12/0719 1120719 General Female B.A Honours English

83 Md Habibur 

Rahman

B.A/12/0748 1120748 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

84 Abu Umar B.A/12/0759 1120759 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

85 Saddam Hossain B.A/12/0815 1120815 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

86 Ismatara Khatun B.A/12/0897 1120897 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

87 Narjima Begom B.A/12/0905 1120905 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

88 Taslima Nasrin B.A/12/1211 1121211 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

89 Liakot Sk B.A/12/1235 1121235 General Male B.A Honours History

90 Azaharuddin 

Sarkar

B.A/12/1239 1121239 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

91 Kunal Dutta B.A/12/1262 1121262 General Male B.A Honours English

92 Saharuk Pervej B.A/12/1277 1121277 General Male B.A Honours History

93 Md Akhrejul 

Hoque

B.A/12/1278 1121278 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

94 Mst. Jamiran 

Khatun

B.A/12/1302 1121302 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

95 Abbash Ali B.A/12/1449 1121449 General Male B.A Honours Geography

96 Sarifa Khatun B.A/12/1952 1121952 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

97 Ayesha Siddika B.A/12/2007 1122007 General Female B.A Honours English

98 Mina Khatun B.A/12/2013 1122013 General Female B.A Honours English

99 Md Golam Rasul B.A/12/9997 1129997 General Male B.A Honours Geography

100 Naim Mollick B.A/13/0001 1130001 General Male B.A Honours Geography

101 Risha Sarkar B.A/13/0002 1130002 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

102 Saikat Halder B.A/13/0003 1130003 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

103 Ruma Sarkar B.A/13/0005 1130005 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

104 Nitai Roy B.A/13/0006 1130006 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

105 Akbar Ali B.A/13/0007 1130007 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

106 Md Suman B.A/13/0008 1130008 General Male B.A Honours Geography

107 Arpan Roy B.A/13/0011 1130011 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

108 Provat Das B.A/13/0012 1130012 General Male B.A Honours Geography

109 Sudip Sarkar B.A/13/0016 1130016 General Male B.A Honours Geography

110 Pranab 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/0017 1130017 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

111 Md. Ismail Sk B.A/13/0018 1130018 General Male B.A Honours Geography

112 Suman Mandal B.A/13/0020 1130020 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

113 Ibrahim Sk B.A/13/0023 1130023 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

114 Samsad Ansari B.A/13/0027 1130027 General Male B.A Honours Geography

115 Supriya Sarkar B.A/13/0029 1130029 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

116 Supriya Pramanik B.A/13/0030 1130030 SC Female B.A Honours Geography



117 Subhajit Ghosh B.A/13/0037 1130037 General Male B.A Honours Geography

118 Pabitra Pal B.A/13/0039 1130039 General Male B.A Honours English

119 Subam Kumar 

Saha

B.A/13/0041 1130041 General Male B.A Honours English

120 Samima Khatun B.A/13/0053 1130053 General Female B.A Honours English

121 Monalisha 

Chakraborty

B.A/13/0065 1130065 General Female B.A Honours English

122 Arjun Sarkar B.A/13/0082 1130082 General Male B.A Honours English

123 Puja Pal B.A/13/0097 1130097 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

124 Sarika Khatun B.A/13/0099 1130099 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

125 Farha Parvin B.A/13/0101 1130101 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

126 Baby Nazmin B.A/13/0104 1130104 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

127 Kawsar Ali B.A/13/0105 1130105 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

128 Prosenjit 

Swarnakar

B.A/13/0106 1130106 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

129 Rumi Mondal B.A/13/0107 1130107 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

130 Mijanur Rahaman B.A/13/0109 1130109 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

131 Habibur Sk B.A/13/0111 1130111 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

132 Mahmuda 

Easmin

B.A/13/0112 1130112 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

133 Boby Mondal B.A/13/0113 1130113 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

134 Aijuddin Sk B.A/13/0114 1130114 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

135 Priyanka Debnath B.A/13/0117 1130117 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

136 Nasrin Aktar B.A/13/0119 1130119 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

137 Shikha Khatun B.A/13/0120 1130120 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

138 Purnima Das B.A/13/0122 1130122 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

139 Rakhi Mondal B.A/13/0123 1130123 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

140 Husneara Khatun B.A/13/0125 1130125 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

141 Bodiuzzaman Sk B.A/13/0127 1130127 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

142 Subir Debnath B.A/13/0128 1130128 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

143 Biplab Sarkar B.A/13/0129 1130129 General Male B.A Honours Geography

144 Rohidul Sk B.A/13/0134 1130134 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

145 Sahema Khatun B.A/13/0136 1130136 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

146 Shrubba Das B.A/13/0139 1130139 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

147 Banti Sarkar B.A/13/0140 1130140 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

148 Priyanka Khatun B.A/13/0145 1130145 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

149 Sanchita Mandal B.A/13/0146 1130146 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

150 Md. Suroj Jaman B.A/13/0150 1130150 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

151 Firdous 

Arzumand

B.A/13/0152 1130152 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

152 Arup Mandal B.A/13/0155 1130155 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

153 Manojit Sarkar B.A/13/0156 1130156 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali



154 Chhoton Mondal B.A/13/0157 1130157 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

155 Sanjib Mandol B.A/13/0158 1130158 Sc Male B.A Honours Bengali

156 Biplob Halder B.A/13/0160 1130160 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

157 Biltu Sarkar B.A/13/0161 1130161 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

158 Nibaran Mandal B.A/13/0164 1130164 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

159 Bhagya Khan B.A/13/0166 1130166 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

160 Shibu Paharia B.A/13/0169 1130169 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

161 Subham Sadhak B.A/13/0171 1130171 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

162 Krishna Murari B.A/13/0172 1130172 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

163 Rahul Prodhan B.A/13/0174 1130174 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

164 Ranjay Murari B.A/13/0179 1130179 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

165 Sonia Parvin B.A/13/0185 1130185 General Female B.A Honours Education

166 Saiful Islam B.A/13/0187 1130187 General Male B.A Honours Education

167 Kusum Sarkar B.A/13/0188 1130188 General Male B.A Honours Geography

168 Samapta Kabiraj B.A/13/0189 1130189 General Male B.A Honours Geography

169 Rakibul Sk B.A/13/0190 1130190 General Male B.A Honours Education

170 Ohidul Islam B.A/13/0191 1130191 General Male B.A Honours Education

171 Jahurul Biswas B.A/13/0194 1130194 General Male B.A Honours Education

172 Reema Nath B.A/13/0195 1130195 General Female B.A Honours Geography

173 Paritosh Mandal B.A/13/0196 1130196 General Male B.A Honours Education

174 Priyanka Das B.A/13/0199 1130199 General Female B.A Honours Education

175 Yasira Khatun B.A/13/0200 1130200 General Female B.A Honours Geography

176 Mondira Das B.A/13/0202 1130202 General Female B.A Honours Education

177 Monijit 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/0204 1130204 General Male B.A Honours Geography

178 Chameli Khatun B.A/13/0205 1130205 General Female B.A Honours Education

179 Payel Mondal B.A/13/0206 1130206 General Female B.A Honours Geography

180 Amina Khatun B.A/13/0207 1130207 General Female B.A Honours Education

181 Tanushree 

Biswas

B.A/13/0210 1130210 General Female B.A Honours Education

182 Mahasina 

Mostaraf

B.A/13/0211 1130211 General Female B.A Honours Geography

183 Sekendar Ali B.A/13/0212 1130212 General Male B.A Honours Education

184 Sunny Sk B.A/13/0213 1130213 General Male B.A Honours Geography

185 Nurmatunnessa 

Khatun

B.A/13/0214 1130214 General Female B.A Honours Geography

186 Totan Ali B.A/13/0215 1130215 General Male B.A Honours Education

187 Sofikul Islam B.A/13/0216 1130216 General Male B.A Honours Education

188 Jalal Uddin Sk B.A/13/0218 1130218 General Male B.A Honours Education

189 Faruk Ahammed B.A/13/0219 1130219 General Male B.A Honours Education

190 Jemima Nasrin B.A/13/0220 1130220 General Female B.A Honours Geography

191 Imam Ali B.A/13/0221 1130221 General Male B.A Honours Geography

192 Rinki Khatun B.A/13/0222 1130222 General Female B.A Honours Education

193 Tanushri Mondal B.A/13/0224 1130224 General Female B.A Honours Geography

194 Raju Sheikh B.A/13/0225 1130225 General Male B.A Honours Education



195 Arifuddin Mondal B.A/13/0227 1130227 General Male B.A Honours Education

196 Towfika Nasrin B.A/13/0228 1130228 General Female B.A Honours Geography

197 Nargis Sarkar B.A/13/0229 1130229 General Female B.A Honours Education

198 Sayasmita 

Majumder

B.A/13/0230 1130230 General Female B.A Honours Geography

199 Gaffar Molla B.A/13/0231 1130231 General Male B.A Honours Education

200 Dibyendu 

Pramanik

B.A/13/0232 1130232 General Male B.A Honours Education

201 Alamgir Sk B.A/13/0233 1130233 General Male B.A Honours Education

202 Salma Sultana B.A/13/0234 1130234 SC Female B.A Honours Education

203 Rumana Khatun B.A/13/0235 1130235 General Female B.A Honours Education

204 Paromita Mondal B.A/13/0238 1130238 SC Female B.A Honours Education

205 Anjali Kundu B.A/13/0239 1130239 General Female B.A Honours Education

206 Pintu Halder B.A/13/0241 1130241 SC Male B.A Honours Education

207 Ahammad Saikh B.A/13/0243 1130243 General Male B.A Honours Education

208 Hafiza Khatun B.A/13/0247 1130247 General Female B.A Honours Education

209 Jannatul Naima B.A/13/0250 1130250 General Female B.A Honours Education

210 Somasree 

Mandal

B.A/13/0251 1130251 SC Female B.A Honours Education

211 Sumita Mondal B.A/13/0252 1130252 SC Female B.A Honours Education

212 Fuluara Khatun B.A/13/0253 1130253 General Female B.A Honours Education

213 Ukil Sk B.A/13/0254 1130254 General Male B.A Honours Education

214 Khokan Mandal B.A/13/0255 1130255 SC Male B.A Honours Education

215 Rajia Khatun B.A/13/0256 1130256 General Female B.A Honours Education

216 Ashis Mandal B.A/13/0258 1130258 SC Male B.A Honours Education

217 Ruma Biswas B.A/13/0259 1130259 SC Female B.A Honours Education

218 Sharmila Mondal B.A/13/0262 1130262 General Female B.A Honours History

219 Aparna Haldar B.A/13/0263 1130263 SC Female B.A Honours Education

220 Farida Khatun B.A/13/0264 1130264 General Female B.A Honours History

221 Pinki Malla 

Chaudhury

B.A/13/0267 1130267 SC Female B.A Honours Education

222 Farida Yeasmin B.A/13/0268 1130268 General Female B.A Honours History

223 Raihan Shaikh B.A/13/0274 1130274 General Male B.A Honours History

224 Unjila Khatun B.A/13/0277 1130277 General Female B.A Honours History

225 Nasima Khatun B.A/13/0279 1130279 General Female B.A Honours History

226 Amirul Sk B.A/13/0281 1130281 General Male B.A Honours History

227 Ali Murtuja B.A/13/0289 1130289 General Male B.A Honours History

228 Sahin Mojid B.A/13/0290 1130290 General Male B.A Honours History

229 Arpita Das B.A/13/0294 1130294 General Female B.A Honours History

230 Sahin Molla B.A/13/0298 1130298 General Male B.A Honours History

231 Susmita Sultana B.A/13/0299 1130299 General Female B.A Honours History

232 Yeasmin Khatun B.A/13/0301 1130301 General Female B.A Honours History

233 Ayon Biswas B.A/13/0303 1130303 General Male B.A Honours History



234 Samsuddin Sk B.A/13/0304 1130304 General Male B.A Honours History

235 Kamrunnehar 

Khatun

B.A/13/0305 1130305 General Female B.A Honours History

236 Intajul Sekh B.A/13/0306 1130306 General Male B.A Honours History

237 Rahela Khatun B.A/13/0307 1130307 General Female B.A Honours History

238 Prasenjit Mondal B.A/13/0310 1130310 General Male B.A Honours History

239 Urmita Bhowmik B.A/13/0311 1130311 General Female B.A Honours History

240 Bharat Mandal B.A/13/0314 1130314 SC Male B.A Honours History

241 Rini Mandal B.A/13/0315 1130315 Sc Female B.A Honours History

242 Saddam Shaikh B.A/13/0317 1130317 General Male B.A Honours History

243 Papan Mondal B.A/13/0319 1130319 SC Male B.A Honours History

244 Jhumki Biswas B.A/13/0320 1130320 SC Female B.A Honours History

245 Kushmira Khatun B.A/13/0321 1130321 General Female B.A Honours History

246 Surojit Mandal B.A/13/0324 1130324 SC Male B.A Honours History

247 Ayan Sarkar B.A/13/0326 1130326 SC Male B.A Honours History

248 Sasti Mandal B.A/13/0329 1130329 SC Male B.A Honours History

249 Manik Sarkar B.A/13/0332 1130332 SC Male B.A Honours History

250 Priya Saha B.A/13/0336 1130336 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

251 Anikta Roy B.A/13/0340 1130340 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

252 Samrat Das B.A/13/0341 1130341 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

253 Chumki Sarkar B.A/13/0345 1130345 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

254 Arindam Das B.A/13/0346 1130346 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

255 Julekha Nasrin B.A/13/0348 1130348 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

256 Riya Chowdhury B.A/13/0349 1130349 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

257 Mampi Mondal B.A/13/0350 1130350 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

258 Jaya Chakraborty B.A/13/0351 1130351 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

259 Masud Sekh B.A/13/0356 1130356 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

260 Prasenjit Hazra B.A/13/0361 1130361 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

261 Sangita Mondal B.A/13/0364 1130364 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

262 Dhriti Choudhury B.A/13/0367 1130367 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

263 Priyanka Sarkar B.A/13/0369 1130369 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

264 Shyamali Poddar B.A/13/0370 1130370 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

265 Suman Roy B.A/13/0371 1130371 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

266 Sumi Sarkar B.A/13/0373 1130373 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

267 Dipanwita Mandal B.A/13/0374 1130374 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

268 Taposi Ghosh B.A/13/0375 1130375 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

269 Joni Jahan B.A/13/0376 1130376 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

270 Arun Mandal B.A/13/0377 1130377 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

271 Subrata Mondal B.A/13/0379 1130379 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

272 Utpal Mandal B.A/13/0380 1130380 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

273 Mrinmayee 

Singha

B.A/13/0381 1130381 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit



274 Moumita Mondal B.A/13/0382 1130382 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

275 Suchitra Baity B.A/13/0383 1130383 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

276 Jhuma Mondal B.A/13/0384 1130384 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

277 Puja Howladar B.A/13/0385 1130385 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

278 Moumita Roy B.A/13/0390 1130390 General Female B.A Honours Geography

279 Nuryasmin B.A/13/0391 1130391 General Female B.A Honours Geography

280 Lakshmi Pal B.A/13/0393 1130393 General Female B.A Honours Geography

281 Md. Somirul 

Islam

B.A/13/0397 1130397 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

282 Rafiul Mondal B.A/13/0398 1130398 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

283 Nasira Khatun B.A/13/0403 1130403 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

284 Sunanda Biswas B.A/13/0405 1130405 General Female B.A Honours Education

285 Nurunnasa 

Khatun

B.A/13/0407 1130407 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

286 Md. Rubel Sk B.A/13/0408 1130408 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

287 Rimpa Das B.A/13/0410 1130410 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

288 Banasree Sarkar B.A/13/0412 1130412 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

289 Jesmina Khatun B.A/13/0415 1130415 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

290 Boni Yeamin B.A/13/0418 1130418 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

291 Dipika Mondal B.A/13/0424 1130424 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

292 Rosmita Khatun B.A/13/0425 1130425 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

293 Ripan Mondal B.A/13/0427 1130427 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

294 Muntu Shaikh B.A/13/0432 1130432 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

295 Nipen Mandol B.A/13/0433 1130433 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

296 Rumi Malla 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/0434 1130434 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

297 Jeet Hossain B.A/13/0437 1130437 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

298 Prasanjit Mandal B.A/13/0439 1130439 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

299 Ripon Mondal B.A/13/0440 1130440 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

300 Asadul Sk B.A/13/0442 1130442 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

301 Susmita 

Karmakar

B.A/13/0445 1130445 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

302 Uttam Mondal B.A/13/0449 1130449 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

303 Md. Yeakub Ali B.A/13/0459 1130459 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

304 Md. Isab Nabi B.A/13/0466 1130466 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

305 Mumli Tunnesha B.A/13/0467 1130467 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

306 Suman Khatun B.A/13/0472 1130472 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

307 Siraj Sk B.A/13/0477 1130477 General Male B.A Honours Geography

308 Aditi Goswami B.A/13/0480 1130480 General Female B.A Honours Geography

309 Rasidul Sk B.A/13/0492 1130492 General Male B.A Honours Geography

310 Srijita Lahiri B.A/13/0517 1130517 General Female B.A Honours English

311 Amzad Sk B.A/13/0531 1130531 General Male B.A Honours History

312 Obaidur 

Rahaman

B.A/13/0555 1130555 General Male B.A Honours Education



313 Rusel Sk B.A/13/0565 1130565 General Male B.A Honours Education

314 Nabiul Islam B.A/13/0572 1130572 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

315 Sahanaj Parvin B.A/13/0575 1130575 General Female B.A Honours Education

316 Bilkish Khatun B.A/13/0580 1130580 General Female B.A Honours Education

317 Naime Mondal B.A/13/0581 1130581 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

318 Sajeda Khatun B.A/13/0589 1130589 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

319 Salauddin Sk B.A/13/0592 1130592 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

320 Rounak Begum B.A/13/0596 1130596 General Female B.A Honours Education

321 Sahina Parvin B.A/13/0607 1130607 General Female B.A Honours Education

322 Parvina Yasmin B.A/13/0609 1130609 General Female B.A Honours Education

323 Md. Sadirul 

Haque

B.A/13/0614 1130614 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

324 Priya Pramanik B.A/13/0619 1130619 General Female B.A Honours Education

325 Sahoalam Sheikh B.A/13/0620 1130620 General Male B.A Honours Education

326 Subhadra Dutta B.A/13/0641 1130641 General Female B.A Honours Education

327 Md. Masud  Alam B.A/13/0655 1130655 General Male B.A Honours Geography

328 Sultan Nasira 

Hossain

B.A/13/0673 1130673 General Female B.A Honours Geography

329 Nargis Sultana B.A/13/0676 1130676 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

330 Jubayer Shaikh B.A/13/0691 1130691 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

331 Sanowar Sk B.A/13/0697 1130697 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

332 Anamika Ghosh B.A/13/0699 1130699 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

333 Gargi Mandal B.A/13/0705 1130705 General Female B.A Honours Education

334 Surath Mandal B.A/13/0726 1130726 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

335 Hasina Khatun B.A/13/0731 1130731 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

336 Mst Amina 

Khatun

B.A/13/0738 1130738 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

337 Md. Alamin Sk B.A/13/0743 1130743 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

338 Md. Mustafijul 

Rahaman

B.A/13/0756 1130756 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

339 Arju Khatun B.A/13/0759 1130759 General Female B.A Honours English

340 Dipika Mondal B.A/13/0770 1130770 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

341 Saddam Hossain B.A/13/0833 1130833 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

342 Amir Hossain B.A/13/0834 1130834 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

343 Sabnam Khatun B.A/13/1517 1131517 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

344 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1845 1131845 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

345 Suman Biswas B.A/13/1853 1131853 General Male B.A Honours Geography

346 Md Safi 

Nijamuddin Aulia

B.A/13/1895 1131895 General Male B.A Honours Geography

347 Sahanawaj 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/1927 1131927 General Male B.A Honours Education

348 Shabnam Shah B.A/13/1978 1131978 General Female B.A Honours Education

349 Sumit Biswas B.A/13/2027 1132027 General Male B.A Honours Geography



SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 Ibrahim Sk B.A/13/0023 1130023 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

2 Sabnam Khatun B.A/13/1517 1131517 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

3rd Year Hons 2015-2016:OBC-A LIST



SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream Course 

Type

Hons Sub

1 Bifal Mondal B.A/12/P2/716 050003 General Male B.A Honours Education

2 Safi Ahmed Gem B.A/12/P2/410 050364 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

3 Saikat Roy B.A/12/P2/68 050366 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

4 Rakesh Mondal B.A/12/0012 1120012 General Male B.A Honours Geography

5 Mst. Chaitali 

Khatun

B.A/12/0015 1120015 General Female B.A Honours Geography

6 Md. Mahfujur 

Rahman

B.A/12/0018 1120018 General Male B.A Honours Geography

7 Wasim Islam B.A/12/0027 1120027 General Male B.A Honours Geography

8 Saidul Sk B.A/12/0029 1120029 General Male B.A Honours Geography

9 Esmetara Khatun B.A/12/0031 1120031 General Female B.A Honours Geography

10 Najimul Sk B.A/12/0032 1120032 General Male B.A Honours Geography

11 Soumen Pramanik B.A/12/0036 1120036 General Male B.A Honours Geography

12 Ferdosi Begom B.A/12/0065 1120065 General Female B.A Honours English

13 Md Inzamam B.A/12/0066 1120066 General Male B.A Honours English

14 Md. Sahabuddin 

Shaikh

B.A/12/0067 1120067 General Male B.A Honours English

15 Dibyendu Dutta B.A/12/0074 1120074 General Male B.A Honours English

16 Asraf Mondal B.A/12/0079 1120079 General Male B.A Honours English

17 Prajna Jyoti Das B.A/12/0082 1120082 General Female B.A Honours English

18 Khairatunnesha B.A/12/0083 1120083 General Female B.A Honours English

19 Sampriti Biswas B.A/12/0085 1120085 General Female B.A Honours English

20 Mrinmoy Mondal B.A/12/0106 1120106 General Male B.A Honours English

21 Ashis Das B.A/12/0130 1120130 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

22 Rajibul Islam B.A/12/0132 1120132 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

23 Meherunnesha B.A/12/0133 1120133 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

24 Oshila Khatun B.A/12/0138 1120138 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

25 Arindam Dey B.A/12/0156 1120156 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

26 Rohim Shaikh B.A/12/0163 1120163 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

27 Ejajul Mallik B.A/12/0177 1120177 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

28 Rakibul Hoque B.A/12/0179 1120179 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

29 Khairul Basar B.A/12/0184 1120184 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

30 Mehebub Alam B.A/12/0188 1120188 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

31 Prabir Das B.A/12/0190 1120190 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

32 Rajdip Mandal B.A/12/0218 1120218 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

33 Rakesh Roushan B.A/12/0226 1120226 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

34 Nasibul Sk B.A/12/0264 1120264 General Male B.A Honours Education

35 Asadullah B.A/12/0286 1120286 General Male B.A Honours Education

36 Saif Ahmed B.A/12/0289 1120289 General Male B.A Honours Education

37 Bilkis Ara Khatun B.A/12/0327 1120327 General Female B.A Honours History

38 Raj Kumar Sk B.A/12/0333 1120333 General Male B.A Honours History

39 Babar Ali B.A/12/0335 1120335 General Male B.A Honours History
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40 Reksona Khatun B.A/12/0336 1120336 General Female B.A Honours History

41 Sumon Kumar Das B.A/12/0339 1120339 General Male B.A Honours History

42 Mafikul Islam B.A/12/0354 1120354 General Male B.A Honours History

43 Mofijul Islam B.A/12/0359 1120359 General Male B.A Honours History

44 Hasibur Rahaman B.A/12/0364 1120364 General Male B.A Honours History

45 Tuhin Sarkar B.A/12/0366 1120366 General Male B.A Honours History

46 Imran Ali B.A/12/0372 1120372 General Male B.A Honours History

47 Ismail Sk B.A/12/0374 1120374 General Male B.A Honours History

48 Rajesh B.A/12/0399 1120399 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

49 Md Aidul Saikh B.A/12/0408 1120408 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

50 Ibrahim Sk B.A/12/0412 1120412 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

51 Mamun Ali B.A/12/0414 1120414 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

52 Enamul Sk B.A/12/0420 1120420 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

53 Yasmin Khatun B.A/12/0426 1120426 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

54 Tohidul Islam B.A/12/0432 1120432 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

55 Asraful Hoque B.A/12/0434 1120434 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

56 Ferdousi Khatun B.A/12/0455 1120455 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

57 Md. Sahidul Islam B.A/12/0456 1120456 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

58 Khadija Khatun B.A/12/0469 1120469 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

59 Najma Sahede B.A/12/0481 1120481 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

60 Aman Sk B.A/12/0486 1120486 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

61 Md. Habibur 

Rahaman

B.A/12/0502 1120502 General Male B.A Honours Geography

62 Tanushri Kundu B.A/12/0569 1120569 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

63 Ananya Das B.A/12/0588 1120588 General Female B.A Honours English

64 Rahul Ghosh B.A/12/0667 1120667 General Male B.A Honours History

65 Kajol Khatun B.A/12/0676 1120676 General Female B.A Honours English

66 Sahara Banu B.A/12/0709 1120709 General Female B.A Honours History

67 Nabina Das B.A/12/0719 1120719 General Female B.A Honours English

68 Md Habibur 

Rahman

B.A/12/0748 1120748 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

69 Abu Umar B.A/12/0759 1120759 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

70 Saddam Hossain B.A/12/0815 1120815 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

71 Ismatara Khatun B.A/12/0897 1120897 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

72 Narjima Begom B.A/12/0905 1120905 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

73 Taslima Nasrin B.A/12/1211 1121211 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

74 Liakot Sk B.A/12/1235 1121235 General Male B.A Honours History

75 Azaharuddin 

Sarkar

B.A/12/1239 1121239 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

76 Kunal Dutta B.A/12/1262 1121262 General Male B.A Honours English

77 Saharuk Pervej B.A/12/1277 1121277 General Male B.A Honours History

78 Md Akhrejul Hoque B.A/12/1278 1121278 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

79 Mst. Jamiran 

Khatun

B.A/12/1302 1121302 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

80 Abbash Ali B.A/12/1449 1121449 General Male B.A Honours Geography



81 Sarifa Khatun B.A/12/1952 1121952 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

82 Ayesha Siddika B.A/12/2007 1122007 General Female B.A Honours English

83 Mina Khatun B.A/12/2013 1122013 General Female B.A Honours English

84 Md Golam Rasul B.A/12/9997 1129997 General Male B.A Honours Geography

85 Naim Mollick B.A/13/0001 1130001 General Male B.A Honours Geography

86 Md Suman B.A/13/0008 1130008 General Male B.A Honours Geography

87 Provat Das B.A/13/0012 1130012 General Male B.A Honours Geography

88 Sudip Sarkar B.A/13/0016 1130016 General Male B.A Honours Geography

89 Md. Ismail Sk B.A/13/0018 1130018 General Male B.A Honours Geography

90 Samsad Ansari B.A/13/0027 1130027 General Male B.A Honours Geography

91 Subhajit Ghosh B.A/13/0037 1130037 General Male B.A Honours Geography

92 Pabitra Pal B.A/13/0039 1130039 General Male B.A Honours English

93 Subam Kumar 

Saha

B.A/13/0041 1130041 General Male B.A Honours English

94 Samima Khatun B.A/13/0053 1130053 General Female B.A Honours English

95 Monalisha 

Chakraborty

B.A/13/0065 1130065 General Female B.A Honours English

96 Arjun Sarkar B.A/13/0082 1130082 General Male B.A Honours English

97 Puja Pal B.A/13/0097 1130097 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

98 Sarika Khatun B.A/13/0099 1130099 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

99 Farha Parvin B.A/13/0101 1130101 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

100 Baby Nazmin B.A/13/0104 1130104 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

101 Kawsar Ali B.A/13/0105 1130105 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

102 Prosenjit 

Swarnakar

B.A/13/0106 1130106 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

103 Rumi Mondal B.A/13/0107 1130107 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

104 Mijanur Rahaman B.A/13/0109 1130109 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

105 Habibur Sk B.A/13/0111 1130111 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

106 Mahmuda Easmin B.A/13/0112 1130112 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

107 Boby Mondal B.A/13/0113 1130113 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

108 Aijuddin Sk B.A/13/0114 1130114 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

109 Priyanka Debnath B.A/13/0117 1130117 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

110 Nasrin Aktar B.A/13/0119 1130119 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

111 Shikha Khatun B.A/13/0120 1130120 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

112 Husneara Khatun B.A/13/0125 1130125 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

113 Bodiuzzaman Sk B.A/13/0127 1130127 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

114 Subir Debnath B.A/13/0128 1130128 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

115 Biplab Sarkar B.A/13/0129 1130129 General Male B.A Honours Geography

116 Rohidul Sk B.A/13/0134 1130134 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

117 Sahema Khatun B.A/13/0136 1130136 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

118 Shrubba Das B.A/13/0139 1130139 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

119 Banti Sarkar B.A/13/0140 1130140 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

120 Priyanka Khatun B.A/13/0145 1130145 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

121 Sanchita Mandal B.A/13/0146 1130146 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

122 Md. Suroj Jaman B.A/13/0150 1130150 General Male B.A Honours Bengali



123 Firdous Arzumand B.A/13/0152 1130152 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

124 Biplob Halder B.A/13/0160 1130160 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

125 Sonia Parvin B.A/13/0185 1130185 General Female B.A Honours Education

126 Saiful Islam B.A/13/0187 1130187 General Male B.A Honours Education

127 Kusum Sarkar B.A/13/0188 1130188 General Male B.A Honours Geography

128 Samapta Kabiraj B.A/13/0189 1130189 General Male B.A Honours Geography

129 Rakibul Sk B.A/13/0190 1130190 General Male B.A Honours Education

130 Ohidul Islam B.A/13/0191 1130191 General Male B.A Honours Education

131 Jahurul Biswas B.A/13/0194 1130194 General Male B.A Honours Education

132 Reema Nath B.A/13/0195 1130195 General Female B.A Honours Geography

133 Paritosh Mandal B.A/13/0196 1130196 General Male B.A Honours Education

134 Priyanka Das B.A/13/0199 1130199 General Female B.A Honours Education

135 Yasira Khatun B.A/13/0200 1130200 General Female B.A Honours Geography

136 Mondira Das B.A/13/0202 1130202 General Female B.A Honours Education

137 Monijit Chowdhury B.A/13/0204 1130204 General Male B.A Honours Geography

138 Chameli Khatun B.A/13/0205 1130205 General Female B.A Honours Education

139 Payel Mondal B.A/13/0206 1130206 General Female B.A Honours Geography

140 Amina Khatun B.A/13/0207 1130207 General Female B.A Honours Education

141 Tanushree Biswas B.A/13/0210 1130210 General Female B.A Honours Education

142 Mahasina Mostaraf B.A/13/0211 1130211 General Female B.A Honours Geography

143 Sekendar Ali B.A/13/0212 1130212 General Male B.A Honours Education

144 Sunny Sk B.A/13/0213 1130213 General Male B.A Honours Geography

145 Nurmatunnessa 

Khatun

B.A/13/0214 1130214 General Female B.A Honours Geography

146 Totan Ali B.A/13/0215 1130215 General Male B.A Honours Education

147 Sofikul Islam B.A/13/0216 1130216 General Male B.A Honours Education

148 Jalal Uddin Sk B.A/13/0218 1130218 General Male B.A Honours Education

149 Faruk Ahammed B.A/13/0219 1130219 General Male B.A Honours Education

150 Jemima Nasrin B.A/13/0220 1130220 General Female B.A Honours Geography

151 Imam Ali B.A/13/0221 1130221 General Male B.A Honours Geography

152 Rinki Khatun B.A/13/0222 1130222 General Female B.A Honours Education

153 Tanushri Mondal B.A/13/0224 1130224 General Female B.A Honours Geography

154 Raju Sheikh B.A/13/0225 1130225 General Male B.A Honours Education

155 Arifuddin Mondal B.A/13/0227 1130227 General Male B.A Honours Education

156 Towfika Nasrin B.A/13/0228 1130228 General Female B.A Honours Geography

157 Nargis Sarkar B.A/13/0229 1130229 General Female B.A Honours Education

158 Sayasmita 

Majumder

B.A/13/0230 1130230 General Female B.A Honours Geography

159 Gaffar Molla B.A/13/0231 1130231 General Male B.A Honours Education

160 Dibyendu 

Pramanik

B.A/13/0232 1130232 General Male B.A Honours Education

161 Alamgir Sk B.A/13/0233 1130233 General Male B.A Honours Education

162 Rumana Khatun B.A/13/0235 1130235 General Female B.A Honours Education

163 Anjali Kundu B.A/13/0239 1130239 General Female B.A Honours Education



164 Ahammad Saikh B.A/13/0243 1130243 General Male B.A Honours Education

165 Hafiza Khatun B.A/13/0247 1130247 General Female B.A Honours Education

166 Jannatul Naima B.A/13/0250 1130250 General Female B.A Honours Education

167 Fuluara Khatun B.A/13/0253 1130253 General Female B.A Honours Education

168 Ukil Sk B.A/13/0254 1130254 General Male B.A Honours Education

169 Rajia Khatun B.A/13/0256 1130256 General Female B.A Honours Education

170 Sharmila Mondal B.A/13/0262 1130262 General Female B.A Honours History

171 Farida Khatun B.A/13/0264 1130264 General Female B.A Honours History

172 Farida Yeasmin B.A/13/0268 1130268 General Female B.A Honours History

173 Raihan Shaikh B.A/13/0274 1130274 General Male B.A Honours History

174 Unjila Khatun B.A/13/0277 1130277 General Female B.A Honours History

175 Nasima Khatun B.A/13/0279 1130279 General Female B.A Honours History

176 Amirul Sk B.A/13/0281 1130281 General Male B.A Honours History

177 Ali Murtuja B.A/13/0289 1130289 General Male B.A Honours History

178 Sahin Mojid B.A/13/0290 1130290 General Male B.A Honours History

179 Arpita Das B.A/13/0294 1130294 General Female B.A Honours History

180 Sahin Molla B.A/13/0298 1130298 General Male B.A Honours History

181 Susmita Sultana B.A/13/0299 1130299 General Female B.A Honours History

182 Yeasmin Khatun B.A/13/0301 1130301 General Female B.A Honours History

183 Ayon Biswas B.A/13/0303 1130303 General Male B.A Honours History

184 Samsuddin Sk B.A/13/0304 1130304 General Male B.A Honours History

185 Kamrunnehar 

Khatun

B.A/13/0305 1130305 General Female B.A Honours History

186 Intajul Sekh B.A/13/0306 1130306 General Male B.A Honours History

187 Rahela Khatun B.A/13/0307 1130307 General Female B.A Honours History

188 Prasenjit Mondal B.A/13/0310 1130310 General Male B.A Honours History

189 Urmita Bhowmik B.A/13/0311 1130311 General Female B.A Honours History

190 Saddam Shaikh B.A/13/0317 1130317 General Male B.A Honours History

191 Kushmira Khatun B.A/13/0321 1130321 General Female B.A Honours History

192 Priya Saha B.A/13/0336 1130336 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

193 Anikta Roy B.A/13/0340 1130340 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

194 Samrat Das B.A/13/0341 1130341 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

195 Chumki Sarkar B.A/13/0345 1130345 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

196 Julekha Nasrin B.A/13/0348 1130348 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

197 Riya Chowdhury B.A/13/0349 1130349 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

198 Mampi Mondal B.A/13/0350 1130350 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

199 Jaya Chakraborty B.A/13/0351 1130351 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

200 Masud Sekh B.A/13/0356 1130356 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

201 Sangita Mondal B.A/13/0364 1130364 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

202 Dhriti Choudhury B.A/13/0367 1130367 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

203 Priyanka Sarkar B.A/13/0369 1130369 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

204 Shyamali Poddar B.A/13/0370 1130370 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

205 Sumi Sarkar B.A/13/0373 1130373 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

206 Taposi Ghosh B.A/13/0375 1130375 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

207 Joni Jahan B.A/13/0376 1130376 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

208 Utpal Mandal B.A/13/0380 1130380 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit



209 Moumita Roy B.A/13/0390 1130390 General Female B.A Honours Geography

210 Nuryasmin B.A/13/0391 1130391 General Female B.A Honours Geography

211 Lakshmi Pal B.A/13/0393 1130393 General Female B.A Honours Geography

212 Md. Somirul Islam B.A/13/0397 1130397 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

213 Rafiul Mondal B.A/13/0398 1130398 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

214 Nasira Khatun B.A/13/0403 1130403 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

215 Sunanda Biswas B.A/13/0405 1130405 General Female B.A Honours Education

216 Nurunnasa Khatun B.A/13/0407 1130407 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

217 Md. Rubel Sk B.A/13/0408 1130408 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

218 Rimpa Das B.A/13/0410 1130410 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

219 Banasree Sarkar B.A/13/0412 1130412 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

220 Jesmina Khatun B.A/13/0415 1130415 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

221 Boni Yeamin B.A/13/0418 1130418 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

222 Dipika Mondal B.A/13/0424 1130424 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

223 Rosmita Khatun B.A/13/0425 1130425 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

224 Muntu Shaikh B.A/13/0432 1130432 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

225 Jeet Hossain B.A/13/0437 1130437 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

226 Ripon Mondal B.A/13/0440 1130440 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

227 Asadul Sk B.A/13/0442 1130442 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

228 Susmita Karmakar B.A/13/0445 1130445 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

229 Uttam Mondal B.A/13/0449 1130449 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

230 Md. Yeakub Ali B.A/13/0459 1130459 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

231 Md. Isab Nabi B.A/13/0466 1130466 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

232 Mumli Tunnesha B.A/13/0467 1130467 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

233 Suman Khatun B.A/13/0472 1130472 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

234 Siraj Sk B.A/13/0477 1130477 General Male B.A Honours Geography

235 Aditi Goswami B.A/13/0480 1130480 General Female B.A Honours Geography

236 Rasidul Sk B.A/13/0492 1130492 General Male B.A Honours Geography

237 Srijita Lahiri B.A/13/0517 1130517 General Female B.A Honours English

238 Amzad Sk B.A/13/0531 1130531 General Male B.A Honours History

239 Obaidur Rahaman B.A/13/0555 1130555 General Male B.A Honours Education

240 Rusel Sk B.A/13/0565 1130565 General Male B.A Honours Education

241 Nabiul Islam B.A/13/0572 1130572 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

242 Sahanaj Parvin B.A/13/0575 1130575 General Female B.A Honours Education

243 Bilkish Khatun B.A/13/0580 1130580 General Female B.A Honours Education

244 Naime Mondal B.A/13/0581 1130581 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

245 Sajeda Khatun B.A/13/0589 1130589 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

246 Salauddin Sk B.A/13/0592 1130592 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

247 Rounak Begum B.A/13/0596 1130596 General Female B.A Honours Education

248 Sahina Parvin B.A/13/0607 1130607 General Female B.A Honours Education

249 Parvina Yasmin B.A/13/0609 1130609 General Female B.A Honours Education

250 Md. Sadirul Haque B.A/13/0614 1130614 General Male B.A Honours Bengali



251 Priya Pramanik B.A/13/0619 1130619 General Female B.A Honours Education

252 Sahoalam Sheikh B.A/13/0620 1130620 General Male B.A Honours Education

253 Subhadra Dutta B.A/13/0641 1130641 General Female B.A Honours Education

254 Md. Masud  Alam B.A/13/0655 1130655 General Male B.A Honours Geography

255 Sultan Nasira 

Hossain

B.A/13/0673 1130673 General Female B.A Honours Geography

256 Nargis Sultana B.A/13/0676 1130676 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

257 Jubayer Shaikh B.A/13/0691 1130691 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

258 Sanowar Sk B.A/13/0697 1130697 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

259 Anamika Ghosh B.A/13/0699 1130699 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

260 Gargi Mandal B.A/13/0705 1130705 General Female B.A Honours Education

261 Hasina Khatun B.A/13/0731 1130731 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

262 Mst Amina Khatun B.A/13/0738 1130738 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

263 Md. Alamin Sk B.A/13/0743 1130743 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

264 Md. Mustafijul 

Rahaman

B.A/13/0756 1130756 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

265 Arju Khatun B.A/13/0759 1130759 General Female B.A Honours English

266 Saddam Hossain B.A/13/0833 1130833 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

267 Amir Hossain B.A/13/0834 1130834 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

268 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1845 1131845 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

269 Suman Biswas B.A/13/1853 1131853 General Male B.A Honours Geography

270 Md Safi 

Nijamuddin Aulia

B.A/13/1895 1131895 General Male B.A Honours Geography

271 Sahanawaj 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/1927 1131927 General Male B.A Honours Education

272 Shabnam Shah B.A/13/1978 1131978 General Female B.A Honours Education

273 Sumit Biswas B.A/13/2027 1132027 General Male B.A Honours Geography



SL 
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1 Debasish Das B.A/12/0039 1120039 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

2 Utpal Mandal B.A/12/0050 1120050 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

3 Satarupa Sarkar B.A/12/0053 1120053 Sc Female B.A Honours Geography

4 Paresh Mondal B.A/12/0104 1120104 Sc Male B.A Honours English

5 Babli Halder B.A/12/0121 1120121 SC Female B.A Honours English

6 Biswajit Mandal B.A/12/0200 1120200 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

7 Sonjoy Mandal B.A/12/0250 1120250 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

8 Samor Mandal B.A/12/0253 1120253 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

9 Pijush Kumar Das B.A/12/0307 1120307 Sc Male B.A Honours Education

10 Sangita Roy B.A/12/0309 1120309 Sc Female B.A Honours Education

11 Durjoy Hazra B.A/12/0312 1120312 SC Male B.A Honours Education

12 Aurabinda Haldar B.A/12/0332 1120332 Sc Male B.A Honours History

13 Ashis Mandal B.A/12/0383 1120383 SC Male B.A Honours History

14 Joy Hazra B.A/12/0387 1120387 Sc Male B.A Honours History

15 Ranjit Majhi B.A/12/0395 1120395 SC Male B.A Honours History

16 Risha Sarkar B.A/13/0002 1130002 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

17 Saikat Halder B.A/13/0003 1130003 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

18 Ruma Sarkar B.A/13/0005 1130005 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

19 Nitai Roy B.A/13/0006 1130006 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

20 Akbar Ali B.A/13/0007 1130007 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

21 Arpan Roy B.A/13/0011 1130011 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

22 Pranab Chowdhury B.A/13/0017 1130017 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

23 Suman Mandal B.A/13/0020 1130020 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

24 Supriya Sarkar B.A/13/0029 1130029 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

25 Supriya Pramanik B.A/13/0030 1130030 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

26 Purnima Das B.A/13/0122 1130122 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

27 Rakhi Mondal B.A/13/0123 1130123 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

28 Arup Mandal B.A/13/0155 1130155 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

29 Manojit Sarkar B.A/13/0156 1130156 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

30 Chhoton Mondal B.A/13/0157 1130157 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

31 Sanjib Mandol B.A/13/0158 1130158 Sc Male B.A Honours Bengali

32 Biltu Sarkar B.A/13/0161 1130161 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

33 Nibaran Mandal B.A/13/0164 1130164 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

34 Bhagya Khan B.A/13/0166 1130166 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

35 Subham Sadhak B.A/13/0171 1130171 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

36 Rahul Prodhan B.A/13/0174 1130174 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

37 Salma Sultana B.A/13/0234 1130234 SC Female B.A Honours Education

38 Paromita Mondal B.A/13/0238 1130238 SC Female B.A Honours Education

39 Pintu Halder B.A/13/0241 1130241 SC Male B.A Honours Education

40 Somasree Mandal B.A/13/0251 1130251 SC Female B.A Honours Education

41 Sumita Mondal B.A/13/0252 1130252 SC Female B.A Honours Education
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42 Khokan Mandal B.A/13/0255 1130255 SC Male B.A Honours Education

43 Ashis Mandal B.A/13/0258 1130258 SC Male B.A Honours Education

44 Ruma Biswas B.A/13/0259 1130259 SC Female B.A Honours Education

45 Aparna Haldar B.A/13/0263 1130263 SC Female B.A Honours Education

46 Pinki Malla 

Chaudhury

B.A/13/0267 1130267 SC Female B.A Honours Education

47 Bharat Mandal B.A/13/0314 1130314 SC Male B.A Honours History

48 Rini Mandal B.A/13/0315 1130315 Sc Female B.A Honours History

49 Papan Mondal B.A/13/0319 1130319 SC Male B.A Honours History

50 Jhumki Biswas B.A/13/0320 1130320 SC Female B.A Honours History

51 Surojit Mandal B.A/13/0324 1130324 SC Male B.A Honours History

52 Ayan Sarkar B.A/13/0326 1130326 SC Male B.A Honours History

53 Sasti Mandal B.A/13/0329 1130329 SC Male B.A Honours History

54 Manik Sarkar B.A/13/0332 1130332 SC Male B.A Honours History

55 Arindam Das B.A/13/0346 1130346 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

56 Prasenjit Hazra B.A/13/0361 1130361 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

57 Suman Roy B.A/13/0371 1130371 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

58 Dipanwita Mandal B.A/13/0374 1130374 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

59 Arun Mandal B.A/13/0377 1130377 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

60 Subrata Mondal B.A/13/0379 1130379 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

61 Mrinmayee Singha B.A/13/0381 1130381 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

62 Moumita Mondal B.A/13/0382 1130382 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

63 Suchitra Baity B.A/13/0383 1130383 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

64 Jhuma Mondal B.A/13/0384 1130384 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

65 Puja Howladar B.A/13/0385 1130385 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

66 Ripan Mondal B.A/13/0427 1130427 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

67 Nipen Mandol B.A/13/0433 1130433 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

68 Rumi Malla 

Chowdhury

B.A/13/0434 1130434 SC Female B.A Honours Philosophy

69 Prasanjit Mandal B.A/13/0439 1130439 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

70 Surath Mandal B.A/13/0726 1130726 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

71 Dipika Mondal B.A/13/0770 1130770 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit
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1 Shibu Paharia B.A/13/0169 1130169 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

2 Krishna Murari B.A/13/0172 1130172 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 Ranjay Murari B.A/13/0179 1130179 ST Male B.A Honours Bengali
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